 hansonlab.com
Fume Hood Index
Benchtop, floor-mounted, and custom configurations, with the fastest
fume hood shipping times in the industry
ABOUT HLS FUME HOODS ..............................................137
SASH DESIGNS ......................................................................138
OPERATING TYPES .............................................................140
5SA SERIES – BENCHTOP MOUNT ...............................

Fume hoods are shown with HLS standard construction.
Fume hood standard electrical package is shown with
optional factory prewiring to a junction box located on the
top of the hood
A complete selection of options and accessories are located
in the HLS fume hood section
Contact your HLS representative for custom designs or other
fume hood information
The dimensions shown are for the
following 5SA Series fume hoods:
General Purpose Bench Top Hoods
Hi-Line Bench Top Hoods
ADA Bench Top Hoods
5SA Series Dimensional Chart
Model A B C D E
5SA48A 48" 38" 23.5" 24" 24"
5SA60A 60" 50" 29" 24" 36"
5SA72A 72" 62" 35" 24" 36"
5SA96A 96" 86" 47" 36" 24" x 2
5SA120A 120" 110" *2@31.8" 24" x 2 36" x 2
5SA48B 48" 38" 23.5" 24" 24"
5SA60B 60" 50" 29" 24" 36"
5SA72B 72" 62" 35" 24" 36"
5SA96B 96" 86" 47" 36" 24" x 2
5SA120B 120" 110" *2@31.8" 24" x 2 36" x 2
5SA48C 48" 38" 23.5" 24" 24"
5SA60C 60" 50" 29" 24" 36"
5SA72C 72" 62" 35" 24" 36"
5SA96C 96" 86" 47" 36" 24" x 2
5SA120C 120" 110" *2@31.8" 24" x 2 36" x 2
*Center line of collars from either end
Model F G H I J
5SA-A 31-3/8" 26.113" 23-1/2" 22" 19-1/2"
5SA-B 37-3/8" 26.113" 29-1/2" 28" 25-1/2"

9"
J"
I"
G"
H"
UPPER
BAFFLE
MIDDLE
BAFFLE
LOWER
BAFFLE
5"LED LIGHT
FIXTURE
4SA Series Dimensional Chart
Model A B C D E
4SA48A 48” 38” 23.5" 24" 24"
4SA60A 60” 50” 29" 24" 24"
4SA72A 72” 62” 35" 24" 24"
4SA96A 96” 86” 47" 36" 24" x 2
4SA120A 120" 110" *2@31.8" 24" x 2 36" x 2
4SA48B 48” 38” 23.5" 24" 24"
4SA60B 60” 50” 29" 24" 24"
4SA72B 72” 62” 35" 24" 24"
4SA96B 96” 86” 47" 36" 24" x 2
4SA120B 120" 110" *2@31.8" 24" x 2 36" x 2
*Center line of collars from either end
Model F G H I J
4SA-A 36" 8-3/8" 25-1/2" 24-1/2" 20-1/2"
4SA-B 47-1/2" 19-7/8" 37" 36" 32"

Height
96"
Sash
Opening
70-3/4"
Horizontal Sash
FUME HOODS – 4SA SERIES:
FLOOR-MOUNT
96”
72”
60”
48”
144”
120”
48"
72"    4SA72AWIH         4SA72BWIH  96"  2
96"   4SA96AWIH         4SA96BWIH  96"  2
120"  4SA120AWIH       4SA120BWIH  96"  2
144"  4SA144AWIH       4SA144BWIH  96"  2
60"   4SA60AWIH         4SA60BWIH  96"  2
4SA48AWIH 4SA48BWIH 96 2
60" 4SA60AWIH 4SA60BWIH 96 2
72" 4SA72AWIH 4SA72BWIH 96 2
96" 4SA96AWIH 4SA96BWIH 96 2